DR. JAMES W. EAGAN JR. GOLF TOURNAMENT

Baltimore Country Club Five Farms Course

Monday, October 30, 2023 8:30 a.m. Registration Opens 10 a.m. Shotgun Start

SPONSORSHIPS

Support University of Maryland St. Joseph Medical Center and the Sandra R. Berman Heart Institute by joining us at this year's tournament. Register to sponsor and/or play by completing the form on the back of this page. This event will sell out: it's important you register early to secure your spot! To register and pay online, please visit UMStJoseph.org/golf.

Title Sponsor - \$25,000 (1 oppopportunity available)

- Two foursome registrations
- · Premium giveaway for each golfer
- Title Recognition on Scoreboard and Welcome Banner
 One tee or flag sign (Sponsor choice) featuring name
- and/or company logo
- Special recognition during cocktail reception
- Full page ad in tournament program
- Dedicated post to UM St. Joseph Facebook page with name and/or company logo, tagged, acknowledging sponsorship
- Recognition in Foundation's magazine
- · Inclusion in Foundation's Annual Report
- Eight additional tickets to the reception

Presenting Sponsor - \$15,000 (2 opportunities available)

- One foursome, two players and two sponsored UM St. Joseph Medical Center employee players
- Premium giveaway for each golfer
- One tee or flag sign (Sponsor choice) featuring name and/or company logo
- Recognition on Welcome Banner
- Special recognition during cocktail reception
- Full page ad in tournament program
- Inclusion in post to UM St. Joseph Facebook page with name and/ or company logo, acknowledging sponsorship
- Recognition in Foundation's magazine
- Inclusion in Foundation's Annual Report
- · Four additional tickets to the reception

Premium Giveaway Sponsor - \$10,000 (1 oppopportunity available)

- · Company logo on premium giveaways
- Full page ad in tournament program
- 4 tickets to the reception
- Inclusion in Foundation's Annual Report



benefiting the University of Maryland St. Joseph Medical Center

Corporate Sponsor - \$7,500 (5 opportunities available)

- One foursome registration
- · Premium giveaway for each golfer
- Recognition on Welcome Banner
- 1/2 page ad in tournament program

Foursome Sponsor - \$6,000 (18 opportunities available)

- One foursome registration
- · Premium giveaway for each golfer
- Listing in tournament program

On-the-Course Lunch Sponsor - \$5,000 (2 opportunities available)

- Recognition on Welcome Banner
- Company name and/or logo on boxed lunches
- 1/4 page ad in tournament program

Cocktail Reception Sponsor - \$5,000 (2 opportunities available)

- One foursome registration
- · Company name and/or logo on reception banner
- 1/4 page ad in tournament program

Golf Cart Sponsor - \$3,000 (3 opportunities available)

- Company name and/or logo on all in-use golf carts
- 1/4 page ad in tournament program

Continental Breakfast Sponsor - \$2,500 (1 opportunity available)

- Company name and/or logo on signage at Breakfast area
- 1/4 page ad in tournament program

19th Hole (Bar) Sponsor - \$1,500 (2 opportunities available)

- Company name and/or logo on signage at reception bar
- Listing in tournament program

Flag Sponsor - \$1,000 (15 opportunities available)

- Company name and/or logo placed by the flag at one hole
- Listing in tournament program

Tee Sponsor - \$1,000 (15 opportunities available)

- · Company name and/or logo on one tee sign
- Listing in tournament program



YES! We wish to support the 2023 Dr. James W. Eagan Jr. Golf Tournament.

\$25,000 Title Sponsor	S3,000 Golf Cart Sponsor		
\$15,000 Presenting Sponsor	\$2,500 Continental Breakfast Spons		
\$10,000 Premium Giveaway Sponsor	Sponsor \$1,500 19th Hole (Bar) Sponsor		
\$7,500 Corporate Sponsor	Sponsor \$1,000 Flag Sponsor		
S6,000 Foursome	Still \$1,000 Tee Sponsor		
S5,000 On-the-Course Lunch Sponsor	All sponsorships and contributions are final and will not be refunded should the event be canceled due		
S5,000 Cocktail Reception Sponsor	to heavy rain. Sponsors will receive the maximum tax-deduction for their contribution.		
I have enclosed an additional, fully tax deductible contr Sandra R. Berman Heart Institute.	ibution of \$ to support the		

TITLE	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME		SUFFIX
COMPANY	NAME			
ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	ZIP
HOME PHC	DNE	BUSINESS PHONE	PREFERRED E-MAIL	

GOLFER INFORMATION (REQUIRED)

Foursome 1					
GOLFER #1	HDCP	Shirt Size	GOLFER #3	HDCP	Shirt Size
GOLFER #2	HDCP	Shirt Size	GOLFER #4	HDCP	Shirt Size
Foursome 2					
GOLFER #1	HDCP	Shirt Size	GOLFER #3	HDCP	Shirt Size
GOLFER #2	HDCP	Shirt Size	GOLFER #4	HDCP	Shirt Size

PAYMENT OPTIONS

Enclosed is a check for \$	made payable to: UM St. Joseph Medical Center Foundation				
Please charge \$	_ to my: 🗌 MasterCard	🗌 Visa	AMEX	Discover	
NAME ON CARD					
CARD NUMBER	EXPIRATION DATE		CVV ADDRESS		
ADDRESS					
CITY	STATE		ZIP		
SIGNATURE (needed for processing)					



benefiting the University of Maryland St. Joseph Medical Center

Baltimore Country Club Five Farms Golf Course 11500 Mays Chapel Rd Timonium, MD 21093

Monday, October 30, 2023

8:30 a.m. Registration Opens 10:00 a.m. Shotgun Start

PAYMENT INFORMATION

If you are registering and paying by check or credit card, please mail this form and payment to:

UM St. Joseph Medical Center Foundation Attn: Lexi Banno 7601 Osler Drive Towson, MD 21204

QUESTIONS?

Lexi Banno at Alexandra.Banno@umm.edu or 410-337-1843

REGISTER ONLINE

UMStJoseph.org/golf

REGISTRATION DEADLINE: October 27, 2023

The information contained in this document is not intended or written to be used, and it cannot be used, by any taxpayer for the purpose of avoiding penalties that may be imposed on any taxpayer by the Internal Revenue Service. University of Maryland St. Joseph Medical Center Foundation is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Contributions are tax-deductible to the fullest extent of the law. A copy of our most recent financial statement is available upon request by contacting University of Maryland St. Joseph Medical Center Foundation, 7601 Osler Drive, Towson, MD 21204. Documents and information submitted to the State of Maryland under the Maryland Charitable Solicitations Act are available from the Office of the Secretary of State for the cost of copying and postage.